

CS. No. 244/19

Deepak Setia & Sons HUF Vs Manish Soni

08.07.2019

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Process sent to defendant not received back. Let report be awaited and in the meantime, let fresh steps be taken by plaintiff for service of defendant in terms of earlier directions for 04.11.2019.

(Sanjay Jindal)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

08.07.2019/pk