

17.01.2022

HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

In terms of the order No. 1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022 issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, the Court is hearing the matters through Video Conferencing.

Present : Sh. Rahul Sharma, Id counsel for plaintiff.

Put up on 06.06.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Vipin Kharb)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
17.01.2022