

DEEPAK SETIA AND SONS HUF Vs. MANISH SONI

21.10.2023

Present: None.

Put up for arguments on **20.01.2024.**

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 21.10.2023