

36
CS DJ 244/19
DEEPAK SETIA AND SONS HUF
Vs.
MANISH SONI

20.01.2024

Present : Ms. Kamal Chauhan, Id counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Memo of appearance is filed on behalf of plaintiff.

As prayed by the counsel for the plaintiff, matter is
adjourned for **28.03.2024**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
20.01.2024