

DEEPAK SETIA AND SONS HUF Vs. MANISH SONI

28.03.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Submissions are heard.

Put up for perusal of file and consideration on

27.04.2024 in the post lunch session.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 28.03.2024