

18

CS DJ 244/19
DEEPAK SETIA AND SONS HUF
Vs. MANISH SONI

06.12.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on training.

Present: Sh. Siransh Goyal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up on **07.03.2026** for purpose already fixed.

Reader
06.12.2025